ip  Lome Club Cat Time ASHIORD VIESRLERS _CICLING CLUB

¢1. P. Andrews V.C.élan/Harry Perry A 22.53 result of »

82, " A Percy Shaftsbury C.0. J B 22255 The tiidland Bank Limited a&r_s_o_____red 10 Mile T.T,

g ot sy oon Gravesend C.i. J C. 25e42 held on Saturdaj 2 th July, 1980

84 D. Rogers Fedmon C.C. D 25.32 Under R.T.T.C. Rezgulations

85. M. lee London Fire Bripgade CC S 22.33

86. R. Woods San Fairy inon J.0. PRI 2AT52 sward Vinners dvent One

7. K. Phillips Morden C.R.C. D DNS. |

85, S. Dunn Gravesend C.C. - E 25.18 lst R. lanser San Fairy Amn C.C. 215521000

890 A2 e poer Ashford Wheelers By 262273 2nd B. Birch Dartford Theelers 22,28 £5,00

90, A. Mitchsll Paddington C... S 22.22 3rd J. Gifford Croydon R.C. 2227 £4,.00
; 4th E. Rowland NatlWiest Bank C.C. 2249 £3.00

01, G et Rodney C.C. A DNS 5th M. Miles Sydenhan ifheelers 23.02  £2,00

92. I. George Medway Veloc Glub B DHNS roup Awsrds

95+ Re uills. Thanet':l.flr D R5.43 P. McVey 4Lshford iTheelers 23.29 £2.00

94. liiss H. ason San Falry ADG O J. L/J E 27.57 d 15 KILI’ID’ Polhill R.C. 23.37 £1.00

95. P. Lipscombe Central Susscx C.0. 4 22,36 B . Moseley Crest C.C. 24.Pb- ok £2 00

9% N, Pucknell Ashford Wheele e B 22.52 N. ILack Sydenham Wheelers s 33 0L €100

97. G. Hown Thanet R.C. G 23.45 C  R. Appleby C.C.Bexley 24.26  £€2.00

98. R. Davis Paddington 5.C. D 25.36 G. Hounsell  Diss CC/Huret 25.01 - £1.00

99. R. Holiday Southboro & Jist hs I B 2444 D  T. Cleghorn  Ashford iheelers 25.45: | £2.08

100. R. Ualker Bee C.C. o . M. Davenport Dartford Wheclers 25.53 1 81,00
‘ v B C. Birch Dartford heelers 25.3L £2.00

101. T. Luxford Woolwich C.C. J AR 22055 i READS 0

102. G. ioore Crawley Wheelers T B 2y g SR il 3 e E

103. G. Latter ~ Southboro & Jist lins C Dus Pastest vl

104. biss B.Whitehouse 34th Homads/C....:oxt L/d E 27.27 Miss A.Senior Unity CC/lireconomy 26,07 £3.00

105. R. durray Thenet R.Z. S DS Fastest Lady ' ' ey

106. P. James Crawley ‘hcelers J B 22.45 Miss M.Kent | South Sasten R.C. 25.46 £3.00

107. I. Silvester Southboro & 2igt ‘ing J D 2bu22 Fastest Veteran on Ace Standard ; :

108. W. £dwards Ashford Wheelexs g 25.16 R. lianser PeH San Fairy }-:nn C.C. + 4. 47 £3.00

109. Miss LePucknell Ashford 'heclers L/J E 29.16 Teain , :

11G. K. Harrod Bagildon C.C. S DNS T B AR ' :

i ina a 1y Arn G. 0. olly e

111. D. Abrahan Southboro & Jist .jhe J 7 Bl23.0 5: éi%ffcg Sl ey i g

112, D. Sharmon Bee C.C. J B DHNS

113 e ZC reedl §outhb:3ro & glf‘;‘cﬁ hs d C 24,06 Tean ﬁcdals will be presented at the Ashford Uheclers annual

114. R. Colcmaon South fastern 1.0. D DNS dinner & dance on saturday 6tn December, 1980 at the County

115. D. Nimmo Dulwich faragon 4 23,11 Hotel, Ashford.

115. R. Girdler Paddington C.3. B 22.51 The Ashford heelers would 1r_kc to congratulate all prize-

Tl L S 1YY Orawley Jheclers C DNS winners in our third ioubrldbe promotion - a total of 93

118, Al Hayes Ashford Hheclers D 25.09 riders improved on their 3 year personal best times.

119. Miss S.3urton Sydenhan Wheclers L/3 B 28.46 Next Ashford Whecilers promotion 12th October, 1980 - 00/18

120 2o Hommrd .~.Tool‘,-.ric’n C.C. S 21.15 ; Grand Prix des Gentlemen



Nane

P. Groves

W. Janeson

C. Weeks

R. Longley

S» Priog

T. Kempley
R. Longley
Mrse. A.Burden
A. Jeffries
die HMileg

L. {dinyard

A. ieeks

T. Cleghorn
Mrs. T.7hittle
J. Bainbridge
N. Lack

G. Moore

G. Hutchins
K. Burden

14, Carpenter

D. Kenpley

J. Whittle

G. Richardson
K. Whittle

D. Viggins

S. Broom

A. Bainbridge
B. Mackey

R. YWhite

S. Papucci

J e Farrow

Mrs. Baloodruff

P. Stiles

¥e Aldous

P. bcVey

C. Scales

P. Goodall

R. Hinds

Miss Y..Hudson
D. Hook

Tine

Aghford Vheclexrs
Ashford theelex
Gravesend C.C.
Hastings & St.len.
Bastbourne Rovers
Sydenhan Wheelers
Hagtings & St.len
Ashford Theelers
V.C. Deal
Sydenham Jheelers

=]
(=]

Ashford Theelers
Gravesend C.C.
Ashford heelers
Medway Velo Jlub
South Eastern R.C.
Sydenham Wheelerg
Bast Grinstead C.0.
South Eastern .1.0.
Ashford Wheelers
Hastings & 3t.len

Sydenhan Jheelers
Medway Velo Club
Bast Grinstead C.C.
Medway Velo Club
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Becontree Wheclers
South Eastern 2.0.
lMedway Velo Club
014 Portlians C.C.
KEast Grinstead C.C.

Medway Velo Club
Thanet R.C.
Dulwich Paragon
014 Portlians C.C.
Ashford Theelers
Bognor Regis C.C.
V.C. Londres
Addiscombe C.C.
014 Kent C.C.
Folkestone & dist

Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv

Juv
Juv

Juv
L/
Juv

Juv

Juv

Juv
Juv

Juv

Juv

L/
Juv

Juv

(]
()

nEUUawsEEHgQw UJthOCU?’t’d\?JUO!

nEHYawEEHUQ =

nEEHoOwEEHQWE

Tine

25.08
26.32
27.52
28.42
23.50
459
26.14
26135
DNS

23.02

25.16
26.52
25445
30.50
Rheh3
R4e33
25.40
DHS

29.19
23452

DNS

R5.24
26.52
2734
2430
DHS

25.46
27.29
27.31
DHS

25- 19

DNS ap

26.56
R6.59
23.29
25.23
26.54
2730
29.51
23.38

sht |

=t
=
O

Ut
SHBEEEREER
. » . s ) .

51.
52.
53.
54«
55.
56-
57
58.
59.
60.

61
62.
63.
64.

66.
67
68.
69.
70.

71.
s
73.
e
75.
76.
77.
78.
79
80.

Najic

R. Yood

Go Sibbald
G. King

L. Phillips
Mo illis

C. Appleby
C. Pendleton
B. Cha_pell
S. Forrester
R. Smith

0'Connox
Carpenier
Littls
Scanlan
Youell
Iett

Wood
Rayward
Barrett

Gilhan

. .

g op B8~ <l w e IR Mo
(Mg

»
L]

=S I
.

R. kennisou
P. Gosnell
R. Squirxell
M. Walker

P+ Barretvu
D. Sinclair
R. Cross

N. Hurley

R. Coe

B. liedus

D. Washer

Me Trickett
Re. Gifford

K. Zvison

>. Shake speare
B. Wrangles

P. Tunnell

G. Hutchings
IMiss S5. seavis

Y ane x5 F A o
R. Croyfonl

Time

Folkestone & Dist
South fastern R.C.
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Addiscombe C.C.
Dartford Wheelers
C.C. Bexley

De Laune C.C.
South fagtern R.C.
Belle Vus C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.

Addisconmbe C.C.

Hastings & St.len CC
34th Womads/C.P.Hart

Dartford Wheelers
Comradcs C.C.

0ld Xent C.C.
South Zastern R.C.
Addiscombe C.C.
Hillingdon C.C.
Redbridge C.C.

Medway Velo Club
High Hycombe C.C.
South estern R.C.
C.C. Bexley

Chard Wheelers
Addiscombe C.C.
tiedway Velo Club
Hillingdon C.C.
Thanet R.C.

C.C. Islington

Catford C.C.
BElite C.C.

High Wycombe C.C.
Medway Velo Club
Shaftsbury C.C.

London ire Brigade CC

Addiscombe C.C.
Morden C.R.C.

Shaftsbury C.C.
Gravegend C.C.

=
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]
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1.
2.

Lo

De

e

De

10.

105,

12,
13.

14.

5%
16,
l/.
18,
19.
20,

295
225
2,3.
2,‘ -
25
26,
2

(p3e;

~\—1.

29,
20

31.
22
33.
3.
35.
36.
37
38.

39.
40,

Name
pLIZIICE

Re
Ge
fa
e
.’..l. ®
S5
Ra

Se
W.
D.
P

w
e

Nye
Burden
Birch
Gibbs
Smith
Starsueare
Brooks
Gendek
Stevens
Parkinson

Bond
Parker
Croggon
Laker
Valentine
Parkinson
Ladc

C_Ls, £on
;I’)l o
Lovell

Travers
Dent
Temple
Ichane

. -Bath

3rooks
Norris
Melarlane
North
Gallovray

Marchant
Iffland
Jackson
Dunn
Oliver
Caxrpenter
Shaw
Leith
Mason

Boorman

Club

Ashford Wheclers
Ashford Jh:clc 3
De Laune C.C
Folkestone C Jdst

Veectis Rao“u Gele
DC Lavnc C.C.
Hasbings & Stelen OO
nshford Wheelers
Gravesend C.C.

) ~

South Westera ReCo

Cardiff Ajax J.0.
01d Portliams .0
London St.Christo
fshford thcluﬂs
De Launc C.C

South Nestern Rl
Bagtbourne Jovers
London St.Christophcrs
Eastbourne Rovers
34th Nomads/C.P.hart

.
phcrs

Wigmore C.C.

De Leune C.0.
Ashford Wheelers
Eastbourne Rovers
Mognasport GAT
0ld Kent C.C.
Wigmore C.C.
Hemini B.C.

Glade C.C.
Magnasport ORT

V.C. Londres

34th Nomads/CeP.Hort (L.S 4.25)C

Metropoliton s’olice CC
Gravesend C.C.

South Bastern R.Ce
Hastings & St.len GC
Belle Vue C.0.

3/th Nomads/C.P.How
San. Pairy Ain C.0.
Croydon R.C.

cr

Cat

D

B

C

D

J A
B

C

D

B

)

A

B

J C
B

1\

J A
B

C

I
Jericie
A

B

J C
B

S

A

B

C

B

S

J A
D

J D
J S
A

C

D

24 B
S

25.28
26.08
DiiS

DNS

2542
251013
26.12
N5/
22.38
23.36
24.06
255919
21527

22.18
28.03
23.54
25.09
22.17
23-54
25.59
25.18
25+ 30

Lo e T a
EJ.UU

48
49.
50'

51.
52
53.
54
55.

56.

57.
58.

60.

61.
62.
63,
6l
65.

66,

674
68,
69.
70.

71.
72.
73.
Tk
75
76.
17
78.
79.

80.-

_Nane

D. Windsor
D. Boyd

A. Scales
I. Goodall
L. Coombecr
Jd. Ryder

E. Clark

L. Steffoxd

Mrs. S.irmold

. Rowland

R. Palner

Ao Sheather
M. Davenport
M. Piteches
R. Nicholl
Miss M.Zent
B. Arnold
L. Hoppe

Migs F.Starsneare

B. Birch

B. King

E. Metiillan
B. Harding
C. Birch

P Worrell
W. Eoucl“"
Hrs.
S. lioseley
e

Mrg. C.Gondy

M, Pitcheg
R. Hatton
N. Chhatralia

Mrs. a.Cleary

R. Dunford

D. ' 'Sellaxr

M. Adermis

R Rand

J. Starstcare
o

J- < "i:‘l‘t

D.Valentine

Club

Hastings & St. Len CC
Redmon C.C.

Boghor Regis CC

V.C. Londres

Thanet R.C.

Redmon C.C.

fast Grinstead CC
Rodney C.C.

Redmon C.C.

NetWesgt Bank CC

Gemini B.C.

Thanet 0.
Dartford Wheelers
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Bee €.C.

South Sastern R.C.
Rednon C.C.

01d Kent C.C.

De ILaune C.C.
Dartford Wheelers

Podhill RiCs
Folkestone & Dist CC
Woolwich C.C.
Daxrtford UWheclers
Addiscombe C.C.
Crest C.C.

" De Laune C.C.

Crest C.C.
Addiscombe C.C.
Southbors & Dist Whs

San Felry Ann C.C.
Gravesend C.C.
Addiscombe C.C.,

North Road C.C.
Farnboro & Camb/Bikit
Addiscoumbe C.C.

De Loune C.C.
addiscombe C.C.

De Lavzc C.C.
sddiscombe C.C.

Cat
Juv A
B

(6]

Juv D
S

A

B

C

L D
S

A

s

Juv D
Juv E
S

B

o

D
L/JuvE
S

A

B

A

Juv E
Jur S
B

L D
Juvr E
Jur E
I S
A

Juv B
Juv E
A
S

Juv A
C

D

Jur E
Juv S

=
}_J-
53
(@]

24.00
26.17
R5.46
27.17
R3.56
255
R7.15
26.32
28.30
22.49

25.03
DNS ap
25.53
29.40
DS
25.46
25 .40
29.10
30.45
22.28

2337
R5.39
DS
25031
DiJ
RE«26

27,47
29.16

29.51
DNS

250
26.36
DNS

28:55
24.18
2446
25.28
27528
28,30
DiS
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91.

93.
e
95.
9%.
9.
%.

99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
11G.

11
1
115,
114,
115.
1165
17
118.
119.

o Ta)

LUl

Nape

L. Mason

We Andrews

A< Gayfexr
Misg R.Dunford
M. Dowd

F. Gardner
Miss S.Reynolds
T. Cleaxy

J e Wall

T. Siggs

5. Bond

D. Pimp

Miss A.oenior
C. Slater

C. Staft

M. Clucas

P. Wall

J. Rowland
Virs.h.Carpenter
Js Gifford

Ps Phillips

R. Walkecr

M. Wattoa

li. Cray

R. linkepcace

J. Reynolds

P. Parkinson

G. Houngell
Mrs. BJ.lizkcpeace
J. Barrows

S. Phillips
J. Steel

R. Appleby
lirg. C.liye
D. Smith

P Cooper
S. Gibbs

G. Holt

Ao Hounsell

&4 ~ ~
R. Manser

Club

Son Yairy hnn 2.0,
Norwich 4BC

Archer R.C.
Southboro & Dist Ve

C.C.Orpington/fen Bird

Catford C.C.
Fegtival 1.0C.

North Road U.C.
Southboro & Jigt Whs
Hetropolitan Police

Cardiff djax CC

San Fairy ann $.C.
Unity CC/Hircconony
Glade C.C.

Yigmore (.C.

Unity CC/Hireconony
Southboro & Uist .fhs
Viking R.C.

Hastings & St.leca CO
Croydon R.C.

Lewes Wanderers
Elite 0.C.

Wigmore C.C.

Wyre Forest C.:i.C.
dampshire R.C.
Surrcy R.CeCs
South Western 1.C.
Diss C.C./Hurct
Hampshire R.C.
Southbors & Dist i}

,_.
0

Lewes Wandcrers
Glade C.C.

CeCu Bexley

Ashford Wheelewrs
Vectis Roads C.C.
Ashford Wheelers
Folkestone & Digt CC
Bastbourne Rovers
Diss C.C./Huret

Y BTy, T R IO SR ()
cll FaIry  oliiny ol

Ca

A

B

D
L/JuvE
S

A

L B
c &

Juv D
S

Juv A
B
L/JuvC
D

S

Juv A
B

C

L/V D
S

A

B

C

D

S

A

B

Juvr C
L/V D
S

Juv A
5

C

L D
S

A

Juv B
Juv C
B

S

Award Winners Svent Two

lst P. Howard
2nd P. Galloway
3rd M. Bath

Ahe 1de 01iver
= . Touell

Group Avards
A S. liarchant
D. Sinclair
B P. Janes
Re Girdler

C S. Croggon
G. Horn

D G. Jackson
S. Gendelk

E G. Hutchings

R. Holiday

A, Hitchell
R. Girdler
R. Davis

Woolwich ©.C.
lagnasport CRT
tiagnasport CRT
South Bagtern R.C.
Comrades C.C.

V.0. Londres
Addiscombe C.C.
Crawley 'theelers
Paddington C.C.

London St.Christophers
Thanet R.C.
ifebropclitan Police CC
Ashford ‘lheelers
Morden CRC

Southboro & Dist Whs

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart

South Hastern R.C.

raddington C.C.

21,15
21.27
R1.54
22,17
2215

22,18
2227
22.45
22.51
23.41
23.45
23.54
24517
0
2Ll

2727

R2.17

1.10.49

£10.00
£5.00
£4.00
?SB. Q0
£3.00

£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00
£2.00
£1.00

£3.00

£3.00

Medals

The Ashford Wheelers would like to thank all members and
friends who hclped to meke the events successful.

mention must go to

A special

darvick Dunford and Brian Pucknell who

kept time, and our band of tea ladies who managed to keep

the pot boilings for

almost 5 hours.

My thanks also bo

Geoff Abraham (Southboro & Dist Uhs) for the loan of the
telephone equipinent to ensure a spcedy result service. To
conclude I would like to thank our sponsors
MIDIAND BANK LIMITEL
for their generous cash donation.

Tony Farmer

Event Secretary




